 Technical Data
TRYPTONE SOY BROTH (TSB)
CPC Biotech s.r.l.
Via L. Galvani,1
20875 Burago di Molgora (Monza Brianza) Italy
Tel.  +39 039 6898029
Fax. +39 039 6899774

 Technical Data
TRYPTONE SOY BROTH (TSB)
CPC Biotech s.r.l.
Via L. Galvani,1
20875 Burago di Molgora (Monza Brianza) Italy
Tel.  +39 039 6898029
Fax. +39 039 6899774
ST-011
Rev 10
Page 3/4
This item is available in:
➢ Sterile bottled Media
MODEL PRODUCT CODE ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE
100 ml 011/30PSC28.100
011/30PSC28.100.10
(10 bottles/pack)
100 ml in 125 ml volume,
PP 28 Screw Cap Bottle.
2 years
200 ml 011/31PSC28.200
011/31PSC28.200.10
(10 bottles/pack)
200 ml in 250 ml volume,
PP28 Screw Cap Bottle.
2 years
800 ml 011/33PSC28.800
011/33PSC28.800.10
(10 bottles/pack)
800 ml in 1000 ml volume,
PP28 Screw Cap Bottle
2 years
1000 ml 011/33PSC28.1L
011/33PSC28.1L.10
(10 bottles/pack)
1000 ml in 1000 ml volume,
PP28 Screw Cap Bottle
2 years
100 ml 011/30P.100
011/30P.100.10
(10 bottles/pack)
100 ml in 125 ml volume,
PP28 Polypropylen Screw Cap with two
pierceable port
2 years
200 ml O11/31P.200
O11/31P.200.10
(10 bottles/pack)
200 ml in 250 ml volume,
PP28 Polypropylen Screw Cap with two
pierceable port
2 years
800 ml O11/33P.800
O11/33P.800.10
(10 bottles/pack)
800 ml in 1 Lt volume,
PP28 Polypropylen Screw Cap with two
pierceable port
2 years
900 ml O11/33P.900
O11/33P.900.10
(10 bottles/pack)
900 ml in 1 Lt volume,
PP28 Polypropylen Screw Cap with two
pierceable port
2 years
100 ml 011/30FLP20.100
011/30FLP20.100.10
(10 bottles/pack)
100 ml in 125 ml volume,
20 mm Flip-off with septum
2 years
100 ml 011/30FLP32.100
011/30FLP32.100.10
(10 bottles/pack)
100 ml in 125 ml volume,
32 mm Flip-off with septum
2 years
200 ml 011/31FLP32.200
011/31FLP32.200.10
(10 bottles/pack)
200 ml in 250 ml volume,
32 mm Flip-off with septum
2 years
500ml 011/34LGM.500
011/34LGM.500.10
(10 bottles/pack)
500 ml in 500 ml volume,
Large mouth bottle
2 years
 Technical Data
TRYPTONE SOY BROTH (TSB)
CPC Biotech s.r.l.
Via L. Galvani,1
20875 Burago di Molgora (Monza Brianza) Italy
Tel.  +39 039 6898029
Fax. +39 039 6899774
ST-011
Rev 10
Page 4/4
➢ Sterile bottled TSB+ MALTOSE
MODEL PRODUCT CODE ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE
200ml 011M/31PSC28.200
011M/31PSC28.200.10
(10 bottles/pack)
200ml in 250ml volume,
PP28 Screw cap bottle
1 year
➢ Sterile bottled TSB+LECITHIN 3%+TWEEN80 20%
MODEL PRODUCT CODE ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE
400ml 011LT/32PSC28.400
011LT/32PSC28.400.10
(10 bottles/pack)
400ml in 550ml volume,
PP28 Screw cap bottle
2 years
➢ Sterile bottled TSB+LECITHIN 0.07%+TWEEN80 0.5%
MODEL PRODUCT CODE ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION SHELF LIFE
100ml 011L1/30PSC28.100
011L1/30PSC28.100.10
(10 bottles/pack) 100 ml in 125 ml volume,
PP 28 Screw Cap Bottle
2 years